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Team Leader: 
Erika Doherty - English 

dohertye@lincolnps.org  

Team Leader: 
Cathleen Adams - Science 

adamsc@lincolnps.org  

Team Leader: 
Christine Mellor - Math 
mellorc@lincolnps.org  

Stephen Martin - Science 
cavanaughs@lincolnps.org  

Wendy McPeak - Math 
mcpeakw@lincolnps.org  

Amanda Donahue - Science 
donahuea@lincolnps.org  

Cory Gaskell - Social Studies 
gaskellc@lincolnps.org  

 

Emma Ryall - Social Studies 
ryalle@lincolnps.org  

Brendan O’Connell - Social Studies 
oconnellb@lincolnps.org  

Victoria Grissom – Math 
grissomv@lincolnps.org  

Kileen Gilroy- English 
gilroyk@lincolnps.org  

Brigid Mayer – English 
mayerb@lincolnps.org  

Rebecca Kelley – Special Education 
kelleyr@lincolnps.org 

Gorete Oliveira - Special Education 
oliveirag@lincolnps.org    
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